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Maryland Food Supplement Program County Data
February 2009 - One Month Participation Change

1 MONTH CHANGE

FOOD SUPPLEMENT PROGRAM: NUMBER OF PERSONS PARTICIPATING -

( Data as of March 2009 )

Maryland Counties

January 2009

February 2009

Percent Change
January 2009 vs.
February 2009

Calvert
Worcester
Carroll
Montgomery
Frederick
Cecil

Caroline
Somerset
Queen Anne's
Anne Arundel
Prince George's
Garrett
Baltimore County
Dorchester
Talbot
Washington
Howard
Charles
Allegany
Baltimore City
Harford
Wicomico

St. Mary

Kent

TOTAL

5,133
4,549
6,278
32,085
9,612
8,729
3,713
4,097
2,174
20,736
56,547
3,249
47,629
6,230
2,275
13,290
7,939
9,015
10,106
138,882
12,894
12,264
8,296
1,877

427,599

5,342
4,705
6,482
33,074
9,892
8,974
3,816
4,186
2,220
21,173
57,673
3,309
48,425
6,334
2,312
13,457
8,032
9,119
10,197
140,123
12,986
12,320
8,309
1,879

434,339

4.1%
3.4%
3.2%
3.1%
2.9%
2.8%
2.8%
2.2%
2.1%
2.1%
2.0%
1.8%
1.7%
1.7%
1.6%
1.3%
1.2%
1.2%
0.9%
0.9%
0.7%
0.5%
0.2%
0.1%

1.6%

*Based on Maryland Department of Human Resources, Family Investment Administration 's statistical reports
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