

Maryland Food Supplement Program County Data February 2009 - One Month Participation Change

FOOD SUPPLEMENT PROGRAM: NUMBER OF PERSONS PARTICIPATING - 1 MONTH CHANGE

(Data as of March 2009)

(Data as of March 2009)			
Maryland Counties	January 2009	February 2009	Percent Change January 2009 vs. February 2009
Calvert	5,133	5,342	4.1%
Worcester	4,549	4,705	3.4%
Carroll	6,278	6,482	3.2%
Montgomery	32,085	33,074	3.1%
Frederick	9,612	9,892	2.9%
Cecil	8,729	8,974	2.8%
Caroline	3,713	3,816	2.8%
Somerset	4,097	4,186	2.2%
Queen Anne's	2,174	2,220	2.1%
Anne Arundel	20,736	21,173	2.1%
Prince George's	56,547	57,673	2.0%
Garrett	3,249	3,309	1.8%
Baltimore County	47,629	48,425	1.7%
Dorchester	6,230	6,334	1.7%
Talbot	2,275	2,312	1.6%
Washington	13,290	13,457	1.3%
Howard	7,939	8,032	1.2%
Charles	9,015	9,119	1.2%
Allegany	10,106	10,197	0.9%
Baltimore City	138,882	140,123	0.9%
Harford	12,894	12,986	0.7%
Wicomico	12,264	12,320	0.5%
St. Mary	8,296	8,309	0.2%
Kent	1,877	1,879	0.1%
TOTAL	427,599	434,339	1.6%

^{*}Based on Maryland Department of Human Resources, Family Investment Administration's statistical reports